
 

 

KPMA COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

2024 MEETING DATES 
 

FEBRUARY 2024 

Tuesday February 6   Security Committee     1 PM 

Tuesday February 13   ASC Committee    10 AM 

Tuesday February 13   Audit Committee    1:30 PM 

Thursday February 15  Executive Committee    2 PM 

Saturday February 17   KPMA Board of Directors   9 AM 

 

MAY 2024 

Tuesday May 7   Security Committee     1 PM 

Tuesday May 14   ASC Committee    10 AM 

Tuesday May 14    Audit Committee    1:30 PM 

Thursday May 16   Executive Committee    2 PM 

Saturday May 18   Annual Members Meeting   9 AM 

Saturday May 18   KPMA Board of Directors   10 AM 

 

AUGUST 2024 

Tuesday August 6   Security Committee     1 PM 

Tuesday August 13   ASC Committee    10 AM 

Tuesday August 13    Audit Committee    1:30 PM 

Thursday August 15   Executive Committee    2 PM 

Saturday August 17   KPMA Board of Directors   9 AM 

 

OCTOBER 2024 

Tuesday October 8   Security Committee     1 PM 

Tuesday October 15   ASC Committee    10 AM 

Tuesday October 15   Audit Committee    1:30 PM 

Thursday October 17   Executive Committee    2 PM 

Saturday October 19   KPMA Board of Directors   9 AM 
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